
Sno Name Roll No. Gender Email Degree Stream year tempbatch

1 G. Prashanthi 16241A0515 F prashanthi9680@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

2 N. Sri Simha Charan Reddy 16241A0534 M simhacharan24@outlook.com B.Tech CSE III 2

3 M. Geethika Varma 16241A0539 F geethika.mudunuri@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

4 P. Devi Bhupathi Raju 16241A0543 F prafulladevi1998@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

5 Suluguri Rohith Reddy 16241A0559 M reddyrohith390@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

6 K.Dinesh 16241A0588 M dineshreddy8521@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

7 Yeddla Gayathri Reddy 16241A05A1 F gayathrireddy.yeddla@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

8 Chepyala Amulya 16241A05D5 F chepyala024@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

9 K Usha Bhanu 16241A05E5 F thanmayeemalepati@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

10 M V S Thanmayee 16241A05F1 F ushabhanu69@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

11 Nenavath Balram 16241A05F8 M nbalramnayak29@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

12 Alluri Kavya Sri saini 16241A05I5 F kavya.saini.alluri@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

13 Manvitha 16241A05K8 F manvitha307@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

14 Sravya thurpati 16241A05N3 F thurparisravya@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

15 M. Esther 16241A05R0 F esther.mandhapuram@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

16 Mohammad Dastagir 16241A05R1 M md.dastagir7@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

17 Sanjana Vasireddy 16241A05T5 F sanjanavasireddy6@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

18 Bhavana Penmetsa 16241A05U7 F bhavana.penmetsa7@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

19 Bongunuri Shreya Reddy 16241A05U9 F shreyabongunuri11@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

20 Shivani Bottu 16241A05V0 F shivanibottu14@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

21 Dusanapudi Sowmya 16241A05V5 F dusanapudisowmya555@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

22 Meghana Kurapati 16241A05W4 F meghanakurapati99@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

23 Sunandini Medisetti 16241A05W9 F sunandini.medisetti@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

24 Mohammed Saif Allauddin 16241A05X0 M saifallauddin05@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

25 Palle Namrata Reddy 16241A05X8 F namratapalle@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

26 V. Pooja 16241A05Z6 F poojavelmakani@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

27 Anudeep Kaminedi 16241A1203 M kaminedianudeep@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

28 Anugu Sriraagh Rao 16241A1204 M sriraaghraoanugu333@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

29 B.sai teja 16241A1206 M stj5.1998@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

30 Bandi Sairam 16241A1208 M sairamdhoni7@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

31 Soma Chakraborty 16241A1210 F somachakraborty145@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

32 likhitha ch 16241A1212 F ch.likhitha22@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

33 D. Jyothi Swaroop 16241A1214 M msjj4189@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

34 K.Dhrithi Sravani 16241A1219 F dhrithi16.kandukuri@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

35 Karutiri leela krishna 16241A1222 M Leelak183@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

36 Manimalika 16241A1224 F manikatakam15@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

37 k Ramya 16241A1225 F Ramya.kembasaram1999@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

38 K.Gayathri Praharshitha 16241A1227 F reddy.gayathripraharshitha@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

39 Mihir Solanki 16241A1231 M solankimihir7744@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

40 MD Misbah Uddin Muzammil 16241A1232 M Misbahhuddinmuzammil@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

41 N K Shalini 16241A1236 F nkshalini3112@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

42 P.Harshavardhan Reddy 16241a1237 M P.harshavardhanreddy1234@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

43 Raghu Pola 16241A1238 M raghupola964@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

44 Pabbisetty Pavan Sai 16241A1239 M pavansaipabbisetty@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

45 P Abhishek 16241A1240 M abhi0543@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

46 Purupati Anil Reddy 16241A1249 M anilreddypurupati@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

47 R.Bharath kumar 16241A1250 M bharat091098@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

48 Sana Tabassum 16241A1253 F jannat786tabassum@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

49 Kommu Srividya 16241A1255 F kommu.srividya@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

50 Tawada Pranava 16241A1256 F ptawada27@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

51 T vyshnavi 16241A1257 F vyshnavi131@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

52 V.Jeswanth Reddy 16241A1260 M Vuyyuru.jeswanth@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

53 Ch.Lohith 16241A1264 M lohithchila007@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

54 G.S.S.Raj Kiran 16241A1266 M gssrajkiran@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

55 Abhilash Gudisena 16241A1268 M abhilashgudisena@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

56 G Sai Roshik 16241A1269 M sairoshik.guntha@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

57 Guntreddi Sai Kiran 16241A1270 M saikiranguntreddi@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

58 K.Rachana 16241A1273 F rachanareddy346@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

59 Katapally Manognya 16241A1277 F manognya.katapally@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

60 Keetha Likhith 16241A1279 M likhithkeetha@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

61 Koranda Dinesh Reddy 16241A1282 M korandadineshreddy143@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

62 Mohammad Azam 16241A1290 M mdazam56782@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

63 Mudunuri Vineetha 16241A1291 F mudunurivineetha@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

64 Muzammil Hussain 16241A1293 M muzammilfive@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

65 N.Nagamani 16241A1294 F nagamanireddynaruvadi@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

66 Palakodeti Rohit 16241A1299 M rohitpalakodeti@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

67 Mohammed Abrar Ahaan 16241A12A0 M ahaanabrar000@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 2

68 Partapu Preetham 16241A12A1 M preethampartapu029@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

69 Pitla Laxmi 16241A12A3 F lakshmipitla10@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

70 S.Rohit 16241A12A5 M rohit.somisetty@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

71 Swathi ojha 16241A12A8 F swathiojha@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

72 Tadishetty Rohit 16241A12A9 M rohit2598@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

73 Vaddeti Sanjana 16241A12B4 F vsanjana0599@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

74 V.Sruthi 16241A12B6 F sruthychoudary@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

75 Sannihita N Yalamanchili 16241A12B8 F sannihita.y9@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

76 Spoorthi Jonna 16WH1A1228 F spoorthireddyjonna@gmail.com B.Tech IT III 1

77 Annam Rajender Reddy 17241A12C2 M annamrajenderreddy@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

78 Cholleti abhinav 17241A12C6 M Cholletiabhinav2000@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

79 Gannamaraju Akhil Kashyap 17241A12C9 M akhilkashyapgannamaraju@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

80 Hem Karthik Nelakuditi 17241A12F1 M Hemkarthik787@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

81 Naagesh Salapati 17241A12F2 M naagesh225@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

82 Naman Mor 17241A12F4 M Namanmor2@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2
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83 Paidimarry satya 17241A12F7 M paidimarrysatya999@icloud.com B.Tech IT II 2

84 Patibandla Sai Pranith 17241A12F9 M patibandlasaipranith@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

85 Syed Sarwar Pasha 17241A12G6 M sarwarpasha22@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

86 Ajay Therala 17241A12G7 M ajayterala143@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 1

87 Kiran Teja Vadde 17241A12H0 M vaddekiranteja@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

88 Vanaparthi Mahesh Babu 17241A12H3 M maheshvanaparthi99@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

89 Gyan Chandra Tiwari 17241A12H5 M gctiwari007@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

90 Konjeti Lokesh Chowdary 17241A12H8 M lokeshk1312@gmail.com B.Tech IT II 2

91 L Nikhil Kumar Reddy 17245A0504 M nikhhiilreddi1998@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

92 Haritha 17245A0505 F haritha.cme038@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

93 G chandrareddy 17245A0516 M chandrareddy174.g@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

94 Devarabadra Gayathri 17245A0547 F gayathri51pss@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

95 G. Rahul kumar Reddy M gounirahul@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

96 D. Tejaswini F tejaswini.dheeravath@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

97 Ramya Sri.Ch F ramyasrichamarthi@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

98 Soumya Sinha F sinhasom21@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

99 Shiva Kumar Allam M shivaallam17@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2

100 Pundru Nikhil M nikhil.pundru123@gmail.com B.Tech CSE III 2
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